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ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME

Shaifah Salahuddin

All Ways Concrete Pumping, LLC
Thomas J. Stein

Patrice Brinson

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED

NAME

EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME
Singh Restaurant, inc.

Estate of Phyllis Millstein

MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME

Patrick & Kathleen Murphy

DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME

Miguel Urrego

DTA No(s)
828241

827228
828494

828439

DTA No(s)

DTA No(s)
827456

827359

DTA No(s)
825277

DTA No(s)
827558

DATE ISSUED

07/05/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018

07/19/2018

DATE ISSUED

DATE RECEIVED

07/23/2018

07/26/2018

DATE RECEIVED

07/19/2018

DATE ISSUED

07/12/2018

Agency Building 1, Empire State Plaza, Albany NY 12223 (518) 266-3036 www.dta.ny.gov



Mario Pugliese 827843 07/12/2018
Anthony Nastasi . 828087 07/16/2018

Kimberly A. Crail ' 828086 07/26/2018

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s) » DATE ISSUED

None Issued

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME DTA No(s) DATE RECEIVED

None Filed

Agency Building 1, Empire State Plaza, Albany NY 12223 (518) 266-3036 www.dta.ny.gov



