

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

## MONTHLY DOCKET July 2018

Patrick & Kathleen Murphy

<u>NAME</u>

Miguel Urrego

DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

<u>NAME</u>	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Shaifah Salahuddin	828241	07/05/2018
All Ways Concrete Pumping, LLC	827228	07/12/2018
Thomas J. Stein	828494	07/12/2018
Patrice Brinson	828439	07/19/2018
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED		
<u>NAME</u>	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
	•	
EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL		
<u>NAME</u>	DTA No(s)	DATE RECEIVED
Singh Restaurant, Inc.	827456	07/23/2018
Estate of Phyllis Millstein	827359	07/26/2018
MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL		
NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE RECEIVED

825277

DTA No(s)

827558

07/19/2018

**DATE ISSUED** 

07/12/2018

Mario Pugliese 827843 07/12/2018

Anthony Nastasi 828087 07/16/2018

Kimberly A. Crail 828086 07/26/2018

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s) DATE ISSUED

None Issued

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME DTA No(s) DATE RECEIVED

None Filed